Grundfos Umwalzpumpe mit
variabler Drehzahl Gusseisen 1
1/2" Auflengewinde 10bar
1.02A 230VAC Schwarz/Rot
WRAS Typ MAGNAS3 25-80
(180) (7039789)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Zulassung

Pumpengehaduse

Material Laufrad 1

Anschluss

Spannung

Max. Temperatur

Minimale Mediumtemperatur

(kontinuierlich)

Laufrader

Herz

Maximale

Umgebungstemperatur

Arbeitsdruck

Minimale

Umgebungstemperatur

Typ

Schwarz/Rot

Gusseisen

WRAS

Gusseisen

PES glasfaserverstarkt

AuBlengewinde

230VAC

110°C

-10°C

50 Hz

40°C

10 bar

0°C

MAGNA3 25-80 (180)
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Maf3 11/2"

Forderhohe 8

Ampere 1.02A
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Generiertam: 31.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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